
Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Cathedral 

740 N. Superior St., Toledo, OH 43604 

 

Greek School Registration 

Academic Year 2021-2022 

Dear Students and Parents: 
 

Greetings in the Name of the Lord! 
 

Once again we will be offering our Greek School classes for youth 

and adults.  All learning levels are welcome and separately scheduled.  

Due to the pandemic, classes will begin via ZOOM until further 

notice.  Registration for youth and adults and Greek School details 

are online at www.holytrinitytoledo.com.  Please contact the Greek 

School Director, Mrs. Dawn (Avgi) Anagnos at (419) 476-0522 or 

the Church Office at (419) 243-9189 with any questions. 
 

In the Service of the Lord, 

Rev. Larry Legakis 
 

2021-2022 Greek School Calendar 

 

Wednesday, September 22, 2021 Adult Classes Begin 

Saturday, September 25, 2021 Youth Classes Begin 

Sunday, October 31, 2021 OXI! Day Program 

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Thanksgiving Break- No Class 

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Thanksgiving Break- No Class 

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 Christmas Break- No Class 

Saturday, December 25, 2021 Christmas Break- No Class 

Wednesday, December 29, 2021 New Year's Break- No Class 

Saturday, January 1, 2022 New Year's Break- No Class 

Wednesday, January 5, 2022 Adult Classes Resume 

Saturday, January 8, 2022 Youth Classes Resume 

Sunday, January 30, 2022 Greek Letters Day Program 

Sunday, March 27, 2022 Greek Independence Program 

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 Holy Wednesday- No Class 

Saturday, April 23, 2022 Holy Saturday- No Class 

Wednesday, May 11, 2022 Adult Classes End 

Saturday, May 14, 2022 Youth Classes End 

Sunday, May 15, 2022 Graduate Sunday 
 

 Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Cathedral 

740 N. Superior St., Toledo, OH 43604 

 

Greek School Registration Form 

Academic Year 2021-2022 

 

Student’s Name (1):  Age: 

Student’s Name (2):  Age: 

Student’s Name (3):  Age: 

Parent’s Name(s):   

Address:   

Telephone (day):                                        (eve)  

 

E-mail:  ________________________________________________ 

Has(ve) your child(ren) attended Greek School before?  (Yes)  (No) 

If yes, which grade(s)? (1)  

 (2)  

 (3)  

Is there anything special that we should know about the child(ren)? 

 

 

 

 

 

Parent’s Signature                                                     Date 

 
 
 
To submit the completed registration form: (1) scan and email to 
holytrinitytoledo@gmail.com or (2) mail it to the church address. 

 


